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Real Estate 
Gallery, Inc.

8811 Ohio River Rd., Wheelersburg, OH 45694

Nancy Hawk, Broker

OH REALTOR®

www.realestategallery.com

Rhonda_d_Rose@yahoo.com

Rhonda 
Rose

740-352-5366

24 Russell Rd., Wheelersburg
$209,900

Beautiful Country Setting

Nice brick ranch home 
on .89 acre! Offering 
3 BR, 2 BA, kitchen w/
appliances, LR w/vault-
ed ceiling, sun room, 
laundry room & 3 car 
att garage with its own 
heat. Home is wired for 
generator and outbldg 
has its own electric. 
Located on dead end 
road w/privacy. Not a 
drive by. Call Rhonda 
740-352-5366



  

Molly
O’Bannion
740-935-3522

Donna 
Rayburn

740-821-1161

Carl L. 
Knauff

740-464-4302

Nakia TJ 
Steward

740-821-2917 
Broker/Owner

Cheryl
Bowman
740-285-4755

Terrie
Zempter

740-981-7390

Marsha
Justice

740-352-6286

Kayla
Rozell

614-961-0020

Jason
Stiles

740-961-2283

Kathy 
Leesburg
740-821-2335

Sam
Williams

740-285-5838

Emily
Hull

740-357-1311

Broker/Owner, 
Nakia TJ Steward

2220 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth -- 740-353-2525
11692 Gallia Pike, Wheelersburg -- 740-574-2424
www.exsellrealtygroup.com • exselloffice@gmail.com

www.exsellrealtygroup.com

All of us at Exsell Realty would like to take this time to say Thank You 
to each of our Buyers and Sellers. You made 2017 successful for us 
and we are so grateful! We appreciate your business and thank you 
for trusting Exsell Realty for your real estate needs.

Debbie
Gilpin

740-352-3385

To experience EXCEPTIONAL service, 
call one of our qualified REALTORS! 
Or, contact the Exsell office directly:

Portsmouth  740-353-2525
Wheelersburg  740-574-2424

ExsellOffice@gmail.com
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Jon 
Sinclair

354-1151
352-2610

Office: 721 Fifth St., Portsmouth
Phone: (740) 354-1151

Brian
Doerr

876-9386
464-2131

Ohio Brokerage

Sandy Sinclair 
Wilburn, 

Principal Broker
352-6004

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 27

626 7th St., Portsmouth
Great office location or business opportunity. The building was a prior law of-
fice located directly beside the Scioto County Courthouse. Many updates over 
the year with newer electric & FA/CA system. Offices are set up for networking 
& telephone lines. 2 Private offices with add’l break room, reception area & 
off-street parking. Call Jon. 740-352-2610

3400 Woodview
 Portsmouth

Spacious custom ranch with 
3 BR, 2 full BA and full 
finished basement. 
Good quality construction, 
good condition and tastefully 
decorated. Family room 
and full bath in basement. 
Kitchen with lots of cabinets. 
Hardwood and tile floors. 
Attached 2 car garage plus 
detached 2 car garage with 
extra storage. All on appx. 
5.6 acres. $199,000
Call Jon or Sandy today.

PRICE REDUCED





Sharon Karr Real Estate

509 Offnere St., 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

Buying, Selling, Renting?
 Choose A REALTOR® with Experience, 
Expertise & Enthusiasm. It’s Your Call.

Call Cathy @ 740-935-5892740-935-5892
scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. Scott

2099 Piketon Rd. 1.55 acres. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
oversized kitchen, amazing office w/custom 
cabinets & desk, granite floor. DR, billiard 
room, 3 car det. garage. $216,900 Call Cathy 

7063 St. Rt. 73. Motivated seller wants offer! 
Charming Otway home w/2 BR, 2 BA, spacious 
LR & cozy den w/WB stove. GREAT BUY! 
$59,900 obo Cathy 740-935-5892 

MUST SELL NOW! MAKE OFFER! 
306 Tanglewood. 4 BR, 3.5 BA, LR, DR, bsmt 
FR, lg sun room, 2 car att garage w/workshop. 
$129,900 Cathy 740-935-5892 

5233 St. Rt. 348. 52 ACRES! Gentlemen’s 
farm w/cozy 5 BR, 1.5 BA home, updates, 1 car 
det garage, 50x50 oak barn w/stalls. 30 acres 
level/tillable. $179,900 Cathy 740-935-5892 

344 Robert Warren Rd. 40 ACRE FARM in 
Minford. 4 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/full bsmt, 4 
car att garage. 36x48 barn w/custom stalls & 
lean to. Apx. 10 acres pasture w/new fencing. 
Natural gas well - free heat! $265,000 Cathy.

8562 Hillcrest Rd.  4 BR, 2.5 BA, FR w/
gas logs, full partially fin. bsmt, unfin. bonus 
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